Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB

1 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24053352 HARSH JITENDER SHARMA 8168094316 11-03-2006
Kharkhara

2 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24111956 KHUSHBU NARESH KUMAR 9350661410 27-09-2005
Kharkhara

3 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24035504 LALITA SUDESH KUMAR 9050022757 20-12-2007
Kharkhara

4 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24043238 PRASHANT SAINI  SH PRADEEP SAINI 8059336691 25-03-2005
Kharkhara

5 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24146794 KHUSHBOO AJAY KUMAR 9799341424 08-07-2006
Kharkhara

6 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24071609 ANKIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 7404998830 25-11-2006
Kharkhara

7 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24082979 PRACHI JASWANT 9991629051 16-06-2005
Kharkhara

8 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24042746 BONI SH JITENDER KUMAR 9817638215 04-10-2004
Kharkhara

9 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24071025 DISHANT ANIL KUMAR 9315840830 25-04-2006
Kharkhara

10 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24055630 Sapna Raju 9729907721 11-02-2005
Kharkhara

11 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24030194 MUSKAN KRISHAN SAINI 9034358259 08-08-2005
Kharkhara

12 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24107701 RAJU KUMAR GANGOLI 8708407498 18-08-2005
Kharkhara

13 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24121754 GOVIND TEEKARAM 9958692147 29-08-2005
Kharkhara

14 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24136586 JYOTI MUNNA LAL 9649140450 20-09-2007
Kharkhara

15 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24068675 NEHA YADAV PAWAN KUMAR 8199901960 28-03-2006
Kharkhara

16 GC Bachelor of Commerce 24099650 CHAVI YOGESH KUMAR 6377810163 10-03-2006

Kharkhara



SrNo.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

College

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Course Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24135600

24061596

24110555

24065183

24090680

24054809

24064717

24135423

24045152

24071175

24042063

24135777

24064642

24041394

24060991
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24079045
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POONAM

SIMRAN

BHUPESH

BHAWANA

Priti Jaisawal

HIMANSHI

SHIVAM

HARSH

BHAWNA GAUR

MOHIT

Khushboo

HITESH YADAV

SAWAN
KAMAL
LALITA
MUKESH
Rahul Singh
ADITYA

KHUSHI

Father Name
SURESH KUMAR

SUKHBIR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
GANESHI LAL
Dudhnath
VIKRAM
SANJAY SINGH
VIJAY SINGH
LALIT PARSAD
MANESH KUMAR
Anurudh Kumar
DAYA KISHAN
FATEH SINGH
RAMKISHAN
CHARAN SINGH
SANJAY
Shamsher Singh
SUDHIR KUMAR

RAVI

MobileNo
7082875038

8708303563

7988532484

9950348403

9887364687

9812727267

8059648184

8949959652

9991772607

9729763718

7404439297

8058825635

9350804387

7082251983

8059240442

9991271247

8905486460

9306500803

8059227128

Gender

DOB
11-06-2006

24-06-2006

02-09-2006

07-09-2007

15-07-2005

03-01-2007

30-06-2006

18-10-2006

25-02-2006

06-06-2007

02-12-2005

20-02-2007

08-09-2006

11-02-2006

21-06-2006

04-06-2006

05-07-2006

28-05-2005

18-08-2004
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24092315

24091212

24059833

24129289

24140104

24019181

24122842

KAPIL
RENUKA

NIKKI

Kajal

NASEEB
ANISH KUMAR
ADITI

MOHIT

JATIN YADAV
SUNNY

VIVEK

MOHIT KUMAR
md khushal
POOJA KUMARI
ROHIT KUMAR
NAVEEN
YOGITA

ANJALI

Father Name

KHEM CHAND
RAJ KUMAR
MAHABIR
Ramesh chand
SUMER SINGH
SATYENDER GUPTA
RAJBIR SINGH
RAJENDER
DINESH KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
HEEM KARAN
GOVIND RAM
aayat hussain
PRAMOD SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
SUMER SINGH
SATBIR

JEETPAL SINGH

MobileNo

8607814197

9306446464

8059441902

9053051879

9992820161

8955944358

8059158746

8059253695

7082247374

9671818490

9996838455

7988035658

7568749033

9729367540

9468295181

9275584803

9812510730

7891875269
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09-09-2006

26-09-2005

23-03-2007

20-04-2007

19-05-2008

25-10-2005

05-08-2005

30-07-2006

02-05-2005

14-09-2006

14-06-2005

29-05-2006

31-03-2006

15-05-2004

27-01-2003

29-12-2005

11-12-2008
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24059032

24028703

24088481

24042811

24132213

24142315

24013570

Father Name

AANCHAL MORYA ANITA DEVI

RAHUL KUMAR
KUNAL
SACHIN YADAV
saniya
DEEPENDER
RAJAN KUMAR
HARSHIT
PRIYA

Santosh Kumar
RUPESH
KHUSHI
CHETAN

ADARSH

JOGINDER SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
LALBAHADUR YADAV
chandan kumar
prasad

RAMA NAND
DHARMENDRA LAL
SATISH KUMAR
PAWAN

Ashok chhote shav
KRISHAN

NARESH KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

RANJEET

MobileNo Gender DOB

9680250761

8221022175

8824893634

6367784045

7404281990

8199906684

8619639522

9813489502

9992311908

9817284669

8930508937

9992251160

7015730955

9034714690

F

M

10-04-1975

18-11-2006

08-06-2005

14-09-2006

25-09-2006

23-01-1999

21-09-2004

03-06-2006

28-06-2006

10-01-2006

12-07-2007

15-06-2006

13-02-2005

05-10-2007



